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1 4474 Jonathan Enners Beta-Semmler Racing Team / MCV Uckersdorf 133 25 25 - 18 25 20 20  1 25

1 834 Armin Donnecker 111 22 18 - 20 20 15 16  2 22

3 6138 Nils Asmussen Extreme Enduro Shop 108 18 16 - 15 16 25 18  3 20

4 2762 Frank Werthmann Enduro Koch Racing 103 - 22 - 16 22 18 25  4 18

5 4666 Loris Werthmann Enduro Koch Racing 99 - 15 - 22 18 22 22  5 16

6 4177 Michael John Demolition Troops / Extreme Enduro Shop / Avant 77 16 14 - 13 11 10 13  6 15

7 3398 Michael Konrad 59 13 9 - - 13 14 10  7 14

8 7243 Julian Glück AMC Bad Windsheim 51 - 13 - 11 8 8 11  8 13

9 3303 Niklas Wagner AMS-Dirtbikes /ERP/ AMC Bad Windsheim 49 - 5 - 25 15 4 - 9 12

10 3508 Marcus Müller B-OT Racing 47 x x - 14 2 16 15 10 11

11 5930 Andrzej Kapuscinski Enduro Yendreck 46 15 12 - 7 5 7 - 11 10

12 5199 Benjamin Summa AMC Bad Windsheim 38 - - - 9 12 9 8 12 9

13 5198 Manuel Weiß AMC Bad Windsheim / AMS-Dirtbikes.de 35 - - - - 10 13 12 13 8

14 6536 Luca Seelhof Beta-Semmler Racing Team/Mcv Uckersdorf 34 - 20 - - - - 14 14 7

15 6316 Max Kern AMS-Dirtbikes 32 adW 0 - 8 4 11 9 15 6

16 5129 Robin Gerhard MRSC Mernes 29 11 4 - - 14 - - 16 5

17 6448 Niklas Burbach Team GE 27 x 6 - 12 9 - - 17 4

18 7096 Jona Buschulte 23 - 11 - - - 12 - 18 3

7117 Jannik Mannweiler 22 14 8 - - - - - 19 2

6605 Lennard Deis Beta-Semmler Racing Team 22 12 10 - - - - - 20 1
19
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21 7872 Marco Gareis / 22 6 0 - 10 6 - -

22 3536 Luca Bitz MSC Alzey 20 20 - - - - - adW

23 5279 Stefan Holzer 16 10 - - - - 6 -

24 6680 Max Powell P.O.W Pro offroad wash 16 9 7 - - - - -

25 8058 Thomas Kaimann 15 3 3 - 4 - 5 -

26 4446 Julian Mayer IGE e.V. Racing Team 9 - adW - 2 7 - adW

27 7294 Stefan Werner 9 - 0 - 6 3 - -

28 8088 Fabian Megler 8 8 - - - - - -

29 7038 Robert Schmitz Offroadshop Kölbach Racing Team / MSC Münster 7 7 - - - - - -

30 6305 Maximilian Hartnack MSC Kempenich 6 - 1 - 5 - - -

31 3991 Mike Timm lSC Kördorf / MSC Michelbacher-Hütte 6 4 2 - - - - -

32 6295 Marco Rutowski 5 5 0 - - - - -

33 7395 Tim Olzem SMS Racing 3 - - - 3 - - -

34 5273 Johannes Abelein MSC Feuchtwangen 0 - - - - - - -

35 8106 Nico Bauer 0 - - - - - - -

36 3312 Pascal Faber IGE e.V. | www.uic.de 0 - - - - - - -

37 4956 Marvin Kloos Haftka, Backyard Design, CoreMoto 0 x - - - - - -

38 3605 Rüdiger Luh ZAH-Racing (Beta-Team) 0 - - - - - - -

39 3823 Nielson Tägl RB-Motorsports Racing Team/ MSC Schlüchtern e.V 0 - - - - - - -

40
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1 4666 Loris Werthmann Enduro Koch Racing 125 - 25 - 25 25 25 25  1 25

2 6448 Niklas Burbach Team GE 88 x 22 - 22 22 - 22  2 22

3 0  3 20

4 0  4 18

5 0  5 16

6 0  6 15

7 0 7 14

8 0 8 13

9 0 9 12

10 0 10 11

11 0 11 10

12 0 12 9

13 0  13 8

14 0  14 7

15 0 15 6

16 0 16 5

17 0 17 4

18 0 18 3

19 0 19 2
20 0 20 1
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1 834 Armin Donnecker 132 25 22 - 25 22 18 20  1 25

2 6138 Nils Asmussen Extreme Enduro Shop 129 22 20 - 20 20 25 22  2 22

3 2762 Frank Werthmann Enduro Koch Racing 117 - 25 - 22 25 20 25 3 20

4 4177 Michael John Demolition Troops / Extreme Enduro Shop / Avant 104 20 18 - 18 16 14 18  4 18

5 5930 Andrzej Kapuscinski Enduro Yendreck 72 18 16 - 14 12 12 -  5 16

6 6316 Max Kern AMS-Dirtbikes 68 adW 12 - 15 11 15 15  6 15

7 5199 Benjamin Summa AMC Bad Windsheim 61 - - - 16 18 13 14  7 14

8 8058 Thomas Kaimann 61 13 15 - 12 10 11 -  8 13

9 5198 Manuel Weiß AMC Bad Windsheim / AMS-Dirtbikes.de 46 - - - - 14 16 16  9 12

10 4446 Julian Mayer IGE e.V. Racing Team 46 - adW - 11 13 22 adW 10 11

11 6305 Maximilian Hartnack MSC Kempenich 27 - 14 - 13 - - - 11 10

12 6295 Marco Rutowski 27 14 13 - - - - - 12 9

13 8088 Fabian Megler 16 16 - - - - - - 13 8

14 7038 Robert Schmitz Offroadshop Kölbach Racing Team / MSC Münster 15 15 - - - - - - 14 7

15 3823 Nielson Tägl RB-Motorsports Racing Team/ MSC Schlüchtern e.V 0 - - - - - - - 15 6

16 0 16 5

17 0 17 4

18 0 18 3

19 0 19 2
20 0 20 1
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1 4474 Jonathan Enners Beta-Semmler Racing Team / MCV Uckersdorf 147 25 25 - 22 25 25 25  1 25

1 3398 Michael Konrad 94 18 15 - 14 16 16 15  2 22

3 5039/8270 Lukas Blanckertz 88 x 12 - 18 18 22 18  3 20

4 7243 Julian Glück AMC Bad Windsheim 81 - 20 - 16 15 14 16  4 18

5 3508 Marcus Müller B-OT Racing 74 x x - 20 12 20 22  5 16

6 6536 Luca Seelhof Beta-Semmler Racing Team/Mcv Uckersdorf 70 - 22 - 10 - 18 20  6 15

7 3303 Niklas Wagner AMS-Dirtbikes /ERP/ AMC Bad Windsheim 70 - 11 - 25 22 12 -  7 14

8 7872 Marco Gareis / 49 12 8 - 15 14 - -  8 13

9 5129 Robin Gerhard MRSC Mernes 45 15 10 - - 20 - - 9 12

10 7117 Jannik Mannweiler 45 20 14 - 11 - - - 10 11

11 7294 Stefan Werner 35 - 9 - 13 13 - - 11 10

12 7096 Jona Buschulte 33 - 18 - - - 15 - 12 9

13 6605 Lennard Deis Beta-Semmler Racing Team 32 16 16 - - - - - 13 8

14 5279 Stefan Holzer 27 14 - - - - 13 - 14 7

15 6680 Max Powell P.O.W Pro offroad wash 26 13 13 - - - - - 15 6

16 3536 Luca Bitz MSC Alzey 22 22 - - - - - adW 16 5

17 7395 Tim Olzem SMS Racing 12 - - - 12 - - - 17 4

18 3991 Mike Timm lSC Kördorf / MSC Michelbacher-Hütte 11 11 - - - - - - 18 3

19 5273 Johannes Abelein MSC Feuchtwangen 0 - - - - - - - 19 2
20 8106 Nico Bauer 0 - - - - - - - 20 1
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21 3312 Pascal Faber IGE e.V. | www.uic.de 0 - - - - - - -

22 4956 Marvin Kloos Haftka, Backyard Design, CoreMoto 0 x - - - - - -

23 3605 Rüdiger Luh ZAH-Racing (Beta-Team) 0 - - - - - - -
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1 6328 Lars Hoffmann Fischbach Fumbling 155 20 25 22 22 22 22 22  1 25

2 3780 Mathias Heidger Motoren-Frank 147 - 22 25 25 25 25 25  2 22

3 5676 Andreas Harnacke SWT Sports 125 25 20 - 20 20 20 20  3 20

4 7795 Steffen Wahn MSC Feldatal 60 22 18 20 0 - - -  4 18

5 0  5 16

6 0  6 15

7 0  7 14

8 0  8 13

9 0 9 12

10 0 10 11

11 0 11 10

12 0 12 9

13 0 13 8

14 0 14 7

15 0 15 6

16 0 16 5

17 0 17 4

18 0 18 3

19 0 19 2
20 0 20 1
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2 3284 Bernhard Leitner Dieselwiesel 132 25 20 - 20 20 22 25  2 22

1 4161 Hans Hofmann AMC Bad Windsheim/AMS Dirtbike.de 119 22 22 - 25 25 25 -  1 25

3 3302 Dirk Wagner AMC Bad Windsheim/AMS Dirtbike.de 80 20 18 - adW 22 20 -  3 20

4 3119 Manuel Schad SWT-SPORTS 47 - 25 - 22 - - -  4 18

5 5385 Christian Lenz SWT-SPORTS 0 - - - - - - -  5 16

6 4719 Holger Schmitter HS FUN CARS & BIKES 0 - - - - - - -  6 15

7 0  7 14

8 0  8 13

9 0 9 12

10 0 10 11

11 0 11 10

12 0 12 9

13 0 13 8

14 0 14 7

15 0 15 6

16 0 16 5

17 0 17 4

18 0 18 3

19 0 19 2
20 0 20 1
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1 Extreme-Enduro.Shop Asmussen , Nils Lenz , Marvin 144 25 25 - 22 22 25 25 1 25

1 2 Weggla Wagner, Niklas Werthmann, Frank 134 18 22 - 25 25 22 22 2 22

3 Enduro Koch Youngster Gondolf , Nils Werthmann , Loris 120 22 20 - 20 20 18 20  3 20

4 Beta Semmler Racing Team/EASS GmbH Enners , Jonathan Seelhof , Luca 94 20 18 - - 18 20 18 4 18

5 B-OT Racing Butzner, Thomas Müller, Marcus 88 14 15 - 16 14 13 16 5 16

6 Minet/Jörg MSV Bühlertann TAF Jörg , Martin Minet , Pascal 63 - - - 18 15 16 14 6 15

7 New Kids Enduro Koch / Winkler Suspension Braun , Johannes Braun , Simon 61 - - - 15 16 15 15 7 14

8 Agro-Racing 2 Schäfer , Mathias Klauder , Christian 59 16 16 - - 13 14 -  8 13

9 Mohrenköppe Mohr, Thomas Körner , David 29 15 14 - - - - - 9 12

10 Agro-Racing 1 Friebel , Leon Friebel , Marc 13 13 - - - - - -  10 11

11 ZML-Racing Lörsch , Uwe Schneiß , Jonathan 0 - - - - - - - 11 10

12 0  12 9

13 0 13 8

14 0  14 7

15 0  15 6

16 0  16 5

17 0 17 4

18 0  18 3

19 0 19 2
20 0 20 1
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1 3513 Lina Walter MSC Alzey 145 25 25 - 25 25 25 20 1 25

2 7474 Alicia Glock Beta-Semmler Racing Team / MCV Uckersdorf 121 22 20 - 20 16 18 25  2 22

3 7746 Deniz Schröder MSC Pfungstadt 100 - 18 - 22 22 16 22  3 20

4 7245 Jelena Glück (Sasowsky) AMC Bad Windsheim 76 - - - 18 20 20 18  4 18

5 5315 Nele Kowalski 44 - 22 - - - 22 -  5 16

6 5110 Laura Berger Offroadshop Kölbach - www.osk-racing.de 38 20 - - - 18 - -  6 15

7 5949 Lea- Marie Maas MSC Kempenich 16 - - - 16 - - -  7 14

8 3261 Alexandra Butzner 0 - - - - - - -  8 13

9 4543 Johanna Mayer IGE e.V. Racing Team 0 - - - - - - -  9 12

10 8367 Jule Häfner 0 x x x x x - - 10 11

11 0 11 10

12 0 12 9

13 0 13 8

14 0 14 7

15 0 15 6

16 0 16 5

17 0 17 4

18 0 18 3

19 0 19 2
20 0 20 1
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1 3833 Dariusz Hudalla 《 Cookie 》 138 25 25 - 22 22 22 22  1 25

2 5273 Johannes Abelein MSC Feuchtwangen 122 20 22 - 20 20 20 20  2 22

3 5878 Patrick Polisidis Nutzfahrzeuge Polisidis Zah Racing 117 22 20 - - 25 25 25  3 20

4 5434 Dirk Zeber MSC Schlüchtern 106 18 18 - 16 18 18 18  4 18

5 3381 Markus Walter MSC Alzey 79 15 15 - 18 15 16 adW  5 16

6 1052 Thomas Kaufmann 48 16 16 - - 16 - -  6 15

7 4493 Jörn Guckuck 211_Motorsports/Offroadshop Kölbach/KTM 25 - - - 25 - - -  7 14

8 3119 Manuel Schad SWT-SPORTS 0 - - - - - - -  8 13

9 3067 Jens Karrenberg 0 - - - - - - - 9 12

10 0 10 11

11 0 11 10

12 0 12 9

13 0 13 8

14 0 14 7

15 0 15 6

16 0 16 5

17 0 17 4

18 0 18 3

19 0 19 2
20 0 20 1
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1 3382 Lukas Bitz MSC Alzey 117 - 25 - 22 20 25 25  1 25

2 6125 Stephan Hackmann HRP Enduro-Hardware.shop 117 25 16 - 20 16 20 20  2 22

3 3122 Hermann Bittel AMC Bad Windsheim 92 - 22 - 15 22 11 22  3 20

4 8056 Frank Hellekes MCC Sauerland 91 14 14 - 12 18 15 18  4 18

5 4161 Hans Hofmann AMC Bad Windsheim / AMS - dirtbikes.de 90 - 18 - 25 25 22 -  5 16

6 7815 Michael GERLACH AMC Rodheim-Bieber e. V. im DMV 90 15 20 - 13 14 14 14  6 15

7 5303 Alfons Nikoleiski 78 13 8 - 16 13 13 15  7 14

8 4210 Pascal Wencker Business-Logistic GmbH 77 - 10 - 18 15 18 16  8 13

9 5600 Heino Backhaus MSC Feldatal e.V. im ADAC 74 12 15 - 10 12 12 13 9 12

10 779 Michael Krause 63 20 13 - 14 - 16 - 10 11

11 7336 Stefan Deis Mcv Uckersdorf 62 18 11 - 11 - 10 12 11 10

12 3326 Thomas Mohr Team Motorrad-Point.DE /Ekert-Racing 34 22 12 - - - - - 12 9

13 4480 Christof Albrecht aua 25 16 9 - - - - - 13 8

14 3411 Stefan Cvach Schroth-Motorrad MSC Bauschheim 0 - - - - - - - 14 7

15 2879 Roland Elze MC-Augsburg/MCC-Putzmühle 0 - - - - - - - 15 6

16 7759 Bjoern Gbur 0 - - - - - - - 16 5

17 8151 Christian Klauder AGRO Racing 0 - - - - - - - 17 4

18 4205 Uwe Lörsch Team ZML-Racing 0 - - - - - - - 18 3

19 7730 Michael Reimer 0 - - - - - - - 19 2
20 0 20 1
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1 6027 Nils Gondolf MSV Lahnberge /Enduro Koch Racing 120 22 22 - 25 15 16 20  1 25

2 7216 Luca Schäfer Enduro Koch Racing/ Winkler Suspension 87 - - - 22 20 20 25  2 22

3 7086 Felix Hissenauer MSC Niederwürzbach 76 - 20 - 20 22 14 -  3 20

4 5883 Max Stradtner AMC Bad Windsheim / AMS Dirtbikes 75 25 25 - - - 25 -  4 18

5 5694 Simon Braun Enduro Koch Racing / AMC Bad Windsheim 58 - - - - 18 18 22  5 16

6 5169 Johannes Braun Enduro Koch Racing / AMC Bad Windsheim 47 - - - - 25 22 -  6 15

7 8178 Frederik Härtner 31 - - - - 16 15 -  7 14

8 8179 Lina Härtner 13 - - - - - 13 -  8 13

9 6607 Maximilian Schube MSC Alzey 0 - - - - - - - 9 12

10 0 10 11

11 0 11 10

12 0 12 9

13 0 13 8

14 0 14 7

15 0 15 6

16 0 16 5

17 0 17 4

18 0 18 3

19 0 19 2
20 0 20 1
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1 5930 Andrzej Kapuscinski Enduro Yendreck 117 22 20 - 25 25 25 -  1 25

2 5676 Andreas Harnacke SWT Sports 89 - 22 - - 20 22 25  2 22

3 6189 Otto Gierlich 1Amc Zirndorf/Weber Racing 82 20 18 - 22 22 - -  3 20

4 2976 Markus Frank Liqui-Moly / Motoren Frank 50 25 25 - - - - -  4 18

5 6386 Milosz Sledzik Tobi Power 38 18 0 - 20 - - -  5 16

6 132 Rolf Nickolai MSC Freier Grund 0 - - - - - - -  6 15

7 0  7 14

8 0  8 13

9 0 9 12

10 0 10 11

11 0 11 10

12 0 12 9

13 0 13 8

14 0 14 7

15 0 15 6

16 0 16 5

17 0 17 4

18 0 18 3

19 0 19 2
20 0 20 1
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1 7439 Malte Schmitt MC Pfungstadt 141 25 16 - 25 25 25 25  1 25

2 7458 Lias Köhler AMC Bad Windsheim/ ATOMX RACING 131 18 25 - 22 22 22 22 2 22

3 8179 Lina Härtner 118 20 22 - 20 18 20 18  3 20

4 7780 Theo Jörg MSV Bühlertann TAF 98 22 - - 18 20 18 20  4 18

5 8115 Mia Abelein MSV Bühlertann / MSC Feuchtwangen 96 16 18 - 14 16 16 16  5 16

6 7678 Paul Zeller MSC Schluechtern 79 15 20 - 15 15 14 -  6 15

7 6983 Florian Sacher 46 - - - 16 - 15 15  7 14

8 0  8 13

9 0  9 12

10 0 10 11

11 0 11 10

12 0 12 9

13 0 13 8

14 0 14 7

15 0 15 6

16 0 16 5

17 0 17 4

18 0 18 3

19 0 19 2
20 0 20 1
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1 7676 Maddox Mittag allin nutrition 144 25 25 - 25 22 25 22  1 25

2 8015 Jona Lotz MSC Schlüchtern 114 16 20 - 20 20 20 18  2 22

3 8013 Barnaby Gärtner Wisbo.de 110 20 18 - 18 16 18 20  3 20

4 7823 Len Berthold MSC Schlüchtern 106 18 - - 16 25 22 25  4 18

5 8067 Vanessa Zeber MSC Schlüchtern 76 - 16 - 15 15 15 15  5 16

6 8201 Henri Saakel Msc Waldkappel-Breitau/ Team Wills Racing 66 22 22 - 22 - - -  6 15

7 7486 Linus Wirth AMC Bad-Windsheim 50 - - - - 18 16 16  7 14

8 0  8 13

9 0 9 12

10 0 10 11

11 0 11 10

12 0 12 9

13 0 13 8

14 0 14 7

15 0 15 6

16 0 16 5

17 0 17 4

18 0 18 3

19 0 19 2
20 0 20 1
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1 4719 Holger Schmitter HS FUN CARS & BIKES 75 25 - - - 25 25 -  1 25

2 0  2 22

3 0  3 20

4 0  4 18

5 0  5 16

6 0  6 15

7 0  7 14

8 0  8 13

9 0 9 12

10 0 10 11

11 0 11 10

12 0 12 9

13 0 13 8

14 0 14 7

15 0 15 6

16 0 16 5

17 0 17 4

18 0 18 3

19 0 19 2
20 0 20 1
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1 69 Jörg Steenbock 116 - 25 - 22 25 22 22  1 25

2 4835 Paul Maria Listl Team MCR Red-Moto Honda 115 - 20 - 25 20 25 25  2 22

3 1446 Peter Staudigl MC Augsburg 94 25 22 - 15 14 18 -  3 20

4 8113 Udo Weber AC Kronach e.V. 81 20 11 - 8 15 13 14  4 18

5 6736 Christian Lehmann 76 - 16 - 10 16 16 18  5 16

6 3153 Jürgen Krause 62 x - - 20 22 20 adW  6 15

7 2871 Friedrich Büsch AMC - Cham / MC Saal 58 - 12 - 16 - 14 16  7 14

8 878 Roland Günster IGE e.V. 57 - 14 - 12 7 12 12  8 13

9 1678 Siggi Frank Team Gas Gas Kadelack 53 - - - 18 - 15 20 9 12

10 841 Andreas Schneider 50 - - - 14 12 11 13 10 11

11 892 Frank Erdmann 48 - 10 - 9 10 8 11 11 10

12 6885 Ulrich Eckart MC-Nüsttal 48 18 8 - 5 - 7 10 12 9

13 2884 Günther Fluhrer AMC Bad Windsheim / Yamaha Team Kolb 41 x x - 13 18 10 - 13 8

14 2083 Bernd Ruttmann AMS - Dirtbike / MSC Goldbach 39 - - - 11 13 adW 15 14 7

15 3672 Bernhard Heck MSC Schlüchtern 37 22 15 - - - - - 15 6

16 3302 Dirk Wagner AMC Bad Windsheim/AMS Dirtbike,.de 35 - 9 - 6 11 9 - 16 5

17 2976 Markus Frank Liqui-Moly / Motoren Frank 18 - 18 - - - - - 17 4

18 3902 Uli Wick MSC Schlüchtern 16 - - - 7 9 - - 18 3

19 80 Thomas Gerlach AMC Rodheim-Bieber e.V. im DMV/Schleenbecker Moto 13 - 13 - - - - - 19 2
20 3491 Armin Müller AMC Bad Windsheim/Team Kolb 8 - - - - 8 - - 20 1
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21 8116 Hubert Lippert Ac Kronach 0 - - - - - - -

22 4081 Gerd Müller BVZ Racing Team /BOT Racing 0 - - - - - - -
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1 490 Lothar Clauß 147 25 22 - 25 25 25 25  1 25

2 132 Rolf Nickolai MSC Freier Grund 25 - 25 - - - - -  2 22

3 1038 Horst Gock MMC Schweinfurt 0 - - - - - - -  3 20

4 0  4 18

5 0  5 16

6 0  6 15

7 0  7 14

8 0  8 13

9 0 9 12

10 0 10 11

11 0 11 10

12 0 12 9

13 0 13 8

14 0 14 7

15 0 15 6

16 0 16 5

17 0 17 4

18 0 18 3

19 0 19 2
20 0 20 1
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